Versatile Protective Coverings for Automotive Components
Protection Products
Mechanical Protection
Catalog 1654296-3
Revised 10-2012
All specifications subject to change. Consult TE Connectivity for latest specifications. 42
Benefits
n Very good chemical and

Temperature
Canadian
Standards
Association
Underwriters
Laboratories
D
W
d
Product Dimensions
 Inside Diameter   Wall Thickness
 D (min) d (max) W (nom)
Size Expanded Recovered Recovered Ordering Description  as Supplied after Heating  after Heating
 mm  mm  mm
2:1 Shrink Ratio
  1.2/0.6   1.2  0.6 0.45 CGPT-1.2/0.6-colour code
  1.6/0.8   1.6  0.8 0.45 CGPT-1.6/0.8-colour code
  2.4/1.2   2.4  1.2 0.50 CGPT-2.4/1.2-colour code
  3.2/1.6   3.2  1.6 0.50 CGPT-3.2/1.6-colour code*
  4.8/2.4   4.8  2.4 0.50 CGPT-4.8/2.4-colour code*
  6.4/3.2   6.4  3.2 0.65 CGPT-6.4/3.2-colour code*
  9.5/4.8   9.5  4.8 0.65 CGPT-9.5/4.8-colour code-FSP*
 12.7/6.4  12.7  6.4 0.65 CGPT-12.7/6.4-colour code-FSP*
 19/9.5  19.0  9.5 0.75 CGPT-19/9.5-colour code-FSP*
 25.4/12.7  25.4 12.7 0.90 CGPT-25.4/12.7-colour code-FSP*
 32/16  32.0 16.0 0.95 CGPT-32/16-colour code*
 38/19  38.0 19.0 1.00 CGPT-38/19-colour code*
 51/25.4  51.0 25.4 1.15 CGPT-51/25.4-colour code
 76/38  76.0 38.0 1.25  CGPT-76/38-colour code
102/51 102.0 51.0 1.40  CGPT-102/51-colour code
3:1 Shrink Ratio
  1.5/0.5   1.5  0.5 0.45 CGPT-1.5/0.5-colour code
  3/1   3.0  1.0 0.55 CGPT-3/1-colour code
  6/2   6.0  2.0 0.65 CGPT-6/2-colour code
  9/3   9.0  3.0 0.75 CGPT-9/3-colour code
 12/4  12.0  4.0 0.75 CGPT-12/4-colour code
 18/6  18.0  6.0 0.85 CGPT-18/6-colour code
 24/8  24.0  8.0 1.00 CGPT-24/8-colour code
 39/13  39.0 13.0 1.15 CGPT-39/13-colour code
*) Material supplied on Flat Spooled Packaging (FSP) as standard.
Ordering Information
Standard Colours Black (0) Red (2) Yellow (4) Green (5) Blue (6) White (9)
 Clear (X) Brown (1) Green/Yellow stripes